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Direction
浅草 Asakusa — 渋谷 Shibuya

19 stops

Open route schedule

浅草 Asakusa

田原町 Tawaramachi

稲荷町 Inaricho

上野 Ueno

上野広小路 Ueno-hirokoji

末広町 Suehirocho

神田 Kanda

三越前 Mitsukoshimae

日本橋 Nihombashi

京橋 Kyobashi

銀座 Ginza

新橋 Shimbashi

虎ノ門 Toranomon

溜池山王 Tameike-sanno

赤坂見附 Akasaka-mitsuke

青山一丁目 Aoyama-itchome

外苑前 Gaiemmae

表参道 Omote-sando

渋谷 Shibuya

Route schedule
浅草 Asakusa — 渋谷 Shibuya

Monday 05:01-00:14
+1

Tuesday 05:01-00:14
+1

Wednesday 05:01-00:14
+1

Thursday 05:01-00:14
+1

Friday 05:01-00:14
+1

Saturday 05:01-00:14
+1

Sunday 05:01-00:14
+1

Route info

Direction: 浅草 Asakusa

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Direction
渋谷 Shibuya — 浅草 Asakusa

19 stops

Open route schedule

渋谷 Shibuya

表参道 Omote-sando

外苑前 Gaiemmae

青山一丁目 Aoyama-itchome

赤坂見附 Akasaka-mitsuke

溜池山王 Tameike-sanno

虎ノ門 Toranomon

新橋 Shimbashi

銀座 Ginza

京橋 Kyobashi

日本橋 Nihombashi

三越前 Mitsukoshimae

神田 Kanda

末広町 Suehirocho

上野広小路 Ueno-hirokoji

上野 Ueno

稲荷町 Inaricho

田原町 Tawaramachi

浅草 Asakusa

Route schedule
渋谷 Shibuya — 浅草 Asakusa

Monday 05:15-00:02
+1

Tuesday 05:15-00:02
+1

Wednesday 05:15-00:02
+1

Thursday 05:15-00:02
+1

Friday 05:15-00:02
+1

Saturday 05:15-00:02
+1

Sunday 05:15-00:02
+1

Route info

Direction: 渋谷 Shibuya

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

G Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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